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Agenda

Demographics
» Sex
* Race & Ethnicity
* First Gen
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School information

» Class Standing
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* Degree
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Leadership Academy data
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Women of UVU data
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o SEX

WOMEN OF UVU MEMBERS SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS

Women of UVU Sex Scholarship Awardee Sex (by percent)
Institution
Institution
All time...
At tme mervers | 2122
20221 s
2122 [ —— 1920 I S S
18-19 T
17-18 TG
520 1617
15-16
14-15
0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00% 70.00% 80.00% 90.00% 100.00% 0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% £60.00% 70.00% 80.00% 90.00% 100.00%
EM EF EM EF
*sex is not the same as gender, this is not genderdata
The goal for these programs is not to match institutional numbers

The goal for scholarships is to remain closerto 90/10 women/men. We'll have to measure genderinstead of sex to measure this goal.



O ETHNICITY

WOMEN OF UVU MEMBERS SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS

. s Scholarship Awardee Ethnicity (by percent
Women of UVU Members Ethnicity P v (by percent]
Institution  “Xe[igAd 12.00% 79.00%
institution  [PIIEERSA 79.00% 1.0
All time recipients 1,93 11.85% 79.34%
All time members [ 12.58% 76.61% 1.7 1122 s 4.55% BT =
2122 | 14.23% 72.76% 2.85 w02 20.70% 67.60%
1920 I
20-21 17.93% 72.75% 2.0§
18-19 ﬁ 12.93% 79.59%
19-20 13.00% 66.00% 14.00%
17-18 o B AR A X
18-19 . 10.94% 79.17% 1.04
ey g70% . 80% |
0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00% 70.00% 80.00% 90.00% 100.00% 15-16 183 11.54% 88.46%
M 2 or more W Alaskan Native B American Indian Asian 1415 0%, TR
M Hispanic M Black M Black or African American M Native Hawaiian
0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00% 70.00% 80.00% 90.00% 100.00%
W Pacific Islander | White W Unknown

B2 ormore MAlaskan Native B American Indian B Asian B Hispanic B Black M Black or African American B Native Hawaiian B Pacific Islander B White B Unknown

The goal for these programs is to at least match institutional ethnic distribution
Women of UVU has gotten more ethnically diverse each year, and tends to be slightly more ethnically diverse than the institution

All time scholarship recipients' ethnic distribution matches the institution, and has improved each year //



o FIRST GENERATION STATUS

WOMEN OF UVU MEMBERS SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS

Women of UVU First Generation Status Scholarship Awardee 1st Gen Status (by percent)
Institution 37.00%
Institution 37.00%
All time recipients 29.20%
All time members 29.73% 21-22 38.07%
20-21 43.40%
21-22 32.11%
19-20 24.36%
2021 31.54% 18-19
17-18
— o,
19-20 26.55% 16-17 20.87%
15-16 9
18-19 19.79% 23.08%
14-15
0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00% 70.00% 80.00% 90.00% 100.00%
0% 10% 20% 30% A40% 50% 60% 70% B0% 90% 100%

HYES ENO B UNKNOWN
BYES EMNO MUNKNOWN

Neither Women of UVU or Scholarship Recipients match institutional percent of first-generation students.

Collaborations with First Gen Success Center should be considered as well as alternative outreach and marketing methods to
better reach first gen students.



AGE
O

WOMEN OF UVU MEMBERS SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS

Women of UVU Age WSC Scholarship Recipient Age

.00%3100%
10.88% (NS

21-22 11.36% NS

19-20 ETAA9% I 1667% 0 10.26%  NISAE6%

18-19 T3 A% I 1497% 0 11.56%  ziess%n

no [ e ssaw 171 O X A19% T 10.81% I ST

16-17 A 127% 0 12.17% s

15-16 s 1346% . 21.15% I

1415 [3300% 0 11.00% 22.00% o 3300%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00%  60.00% 70.00%  80.00% 90.00%  100.00%

Institution

All time recipients

0.00%  10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00% 70.00% 80.00% 90.00% 100.00%

H<l/ m18-24 m25-29 30-34 m35-39 W40+ B<17 m18-24 m25-29 30-34 m3539 W40+

Women of UVU has significantly more students in the 25-29 age range than the institution instead of students under 17. This could be
since we don't target concurrent enroliment students and have more studentsin theirlast year than theirfirst.

There are more scholarship recipientsin the post traditional ranges than the institution. //
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o CLASS STANDING

WOMEN OF UVU MEMBERS SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS

Women of UVU Members Class Standing Scholarship Awardees Class Standing (by percent)

Institution 49.00% 21.00%

Institution 21.00%

19-20 14.00% 38.00% .

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00% 70.00% 80.00% 90.00% 100.00%

000%  10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00% 70.00% 80.00% 90.00% 100.00%

mFR mSo mJR  mSR(INCLUDES GRAD & GRADUATED STUDENTS)  m Unknown WFR ®So mJR  mSR(INCLUDES GRAD & GRADUATED STUDENTS)

Women of UVU Members are overrepresented in their last year, and lack first years //



SCHOOL
O

WOMEN OF UVU MEMBERS SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS

Women of UVU Members by School WSC Scholarship Recipient by School
Institution 3.59% 14.94% 29.84% 9.76%
Institution 4 5.21% 29.84% N
All time recipients 6.75% 13.09% 7.16% 5.79%
. - .55% _77% -
All time members _ 32.54% 5 -24_ 21-22 4.55% 14.77% 1 16.48% 5.11%
2021 5.50% 17.90% 9.00% 8.30%

2122 32.93% o |
19-20 9.62% 14.10% 8.97% 10.90% 3.85%
1819 8.16% ENETAN 544%
2021 R s s+ " " "
17-18 5.41% 8.78% 16.22% (W3 6.08%

1920 e oo/ 1617 16.52% 6.09%
1516 S V- 577545 2 S S 85%
1819 31.77% 525

14-15 SO0 — 22.00% 11.00%
0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00% 70.00% 80.00% 90.00% 100.00%
0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00% 70.00% 80.00% 90.00% 100.00%

EART ®BUS WCE WEDUC WET WHUM ®OT ©HPS ESClI mUC EART mBUS WEDUC mTOTALET EHPS mHUM =0T mTOTALSC mUC

Women of UVU has way more students in CHSS and SOA than the institution, and way less students in HPS than the institution.

Scholarship recipients closely match the school distribution of the institution //



o GPA

WOMEN OF UVU MEMBERS SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS

Women of UVU GPA WSC Scholarship Recipient GPA
nstitution | GG s e
Institution
All time recipients [N TSI EssE .
All time members
nw feeswl sew
o EEOETGRS  gasw | oo TR sk
1920 [ESESEN I ezsm
o0 EETEESES zea
e PEB euwew
s eEEEESosssw
0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00% 70.00% 80.00% 90.00% 100.00% 1617
W0-099 W1.0-1.99 mW2.0-2.99 m3.04.0 mUnknown
15-16
14-15

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00% 70.00% 80.00% 90.00% 100.00%

m0-099 m10-1.99 m2.0-2.99 m3.04.0 mUnknown

Women of UVU and Scholarship Recipients have more studentsin the 3.0-4.0 range than the institution. //



DEGREE

WOMEN OF UVU MEMBERS SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS

O

Women of UVU Members by Degree WSC Scholarship Recipient Degree

Institution 19.33% - %%

Institution 19.33% 75.21%

All time recipients [7/17% 22 10

All time members 13.71% 76.61% 21-22 517 04
20-21 Fe21% I - v X 1
21-22 15.85% 77.64%
19-20 7.05% I - X Y.
2021 11081% 79.64% 18-19 403/ - Y
17-18 677% I e

- 0,
1520 s 81.30% 1617  6196% I 7% -

15-16 6% - 27
18-19 11.51% 78.53%

14-15 22.00% . 5poe%.

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00% 70.00% 80.00% 90.00% 100.00%
0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00% 70.00% 80.00% 90.00% 100.00%

TOTAL Assoc  mTOTALBach mTOTAL Master mTOTAL Cert TOTAL non-degree
TOTALAssoc  mTOTAL Bach TOTAL Cert TOTAL Master TOTAL non-degree

Both Women of UVU and Scholarship Recipients have more Bachelor-degree seeking students than institution, but a higherrate of non-degree



GRADUATION

O

WOMEN OF UVU MEMBERS

Total degrees earned
members graduated
members graduated

members graduated

Total # members

school year % graduated

school year % graduated

ASSOC &
BACH

ASSOC

BACH

ASSOC &
BACH

ASSOC &
BACH

BACH

16

14

64

/8

176

44.32%

36.36%

39

25

105

130

193

67.36%

54.40%

34

59

117

176

355

49.58%

32.96%

168

58

83

141

284

49.65%

29.23%

133

41

27

68

228

29.82%

11.84%

440

197

396

593

1236

47.98%

32.04%
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GRADUATION

SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS

Total degrees ASSOC &

earned BACH
Aid year Awardees ASSOC
graduated

Aid year Awardees BACH
graduated

Aid year Awardees ASSOC &
graduated BACH

Total # awardees

aid year % ASSOC &
graduated BACH
aid year %

graduated BACH

1 4 14 16

38 35 93 108

9 39 107 124

11 55 152 161

81.82% 70.91% 70.39% 77.02%

72.73% 63.64% 61.18% 67.08%

10 12
106 95
116 107
154 166

75.32% 64.46%

68.83% 57.23%

24

64

88

138

63.77%

46.38%

27 108

44 553

/1 661

176 1013
40.34%
25.00%

/77 777

4






o PERSISTENCE TRENDS
[ a | sc 1 weww

Very High High Moderate Low Very High High Moderate  Low  Very High High Moderate  Low
August 96.67%  0.00% 3.33% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 93.55%  0.00% 3.23% 0.00%
September 43.59% 53.33% 2.05% 1.03% 47.33% 51.15% 1.53% 0.00% 42.11% 53.68% 2.11% 2.11%
October 38.22% 54.83% 541% 1.54%  46.21% 50.00% 3.03% 0.76% 35.00% 56.88% 6.25% 1.88%
November 59.25% 30.82% 822% 1.71%  69.70% 27.27% 2.27% 0.76% 56.48% 30.57% 10.88% 2.07%
December 85.28%  3.05% 812%  3.55%  96.55% 3.45% 0.00% 0.00% 8528%  3.05% 8.12% 3.55%
January 41.80% 46.03% 11.11% 1.06% 77.42% 22.58% 0.00% 0.00% 41.80% 46.03% 11.11% 1.06%
February 44.98% 46.71% 6.57% 1.73%  59.50% 38.84% 1.65% 0.00% 41.29% 47.76% 8.46% 2.49%
March 58.67% 33.53% 6.65%  1.16%  66.67% 30.36% 2.98% 0.00% 54.98% 34.60% 8.53% 1.90%
April 68.90% 18.90% 823% 3.96%  71.33% 25.87% 2.80% 0.00% 65.75% 17.35% 10.96% 5.94%
Total Average 66.75% 26.38% 543% 1.43%  75.88% 22.68% 1.30% 0.14% 64.82% 26.65% 6.33% 1.91%
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O AVERAGE PERSISTENCE CHANGES

May

June
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

0.002363636
0

-0.001266667

0.008105
0.010084815
0.048779422
0.053558537

-0.007957851

0.001956604
0.017345652
0.011056723

0.003366667
0.0001

0

0.00195

-0.000297222

0.052596899

0.0001
0.000738095
0.005629688
0.017034884
0.001211864

0.002363636
0

-0.001266667

0.01459
0.015382453
0.050821111
0.053558537

-0.007957851
-0.000570536

0.015442857
0.017

2021-
2022

80.34%

63.87%
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VA VAVAVAN .
All data is . Ne)7
fr(z)g]zﬁa” * Briettny (N=20)

/// e Justine (N=2)
technical /// * Lauren (N=5)
difficulties » Overall appointment rating
prevented  96% rated as one of the best

« 4% rated as above average

gathering of
Spring 2022
data



O Advisor Feedback

Showed a personal
Interest In me

*96% strongly agree

Listened to me

*96% strongly agree

Gave me accurate
information

*96% strongly agree

Gave me the time |
needed

*96% strongly agree
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Que Sign Ins by Hour

Howr Sun Men Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Total Sign Ins: Total Hours
6:00 - - - - - - -
Dates: 6/1/2021-8/11/2022 s ... |
ales. - = — :
T30 - - - - - - -
2:00 - - 2 - 2 2 B 1.65
8:30 - - 1 - 1 i 3 2.00
:00 - 4 ] 9 g8 7 - 34 21.93
9:30 - 3 6 4 2 11 - 26 10,12
ost popular days for e T e  —
10:30 - 4 5 3 - 3 - 17 11.77
° ° 11:00 - 7 5 g g g - 33 21.27
|Ileet| ngs 11:30 - 3 11 B 4 1 - 30 24,68
¢ 12:00 - 4 3 4 1 4 - 16 12.33
12:30 - 2 1 - 3 2 - 8 11.12
1:00 - i i - g2 - - i0 6.30
1:30 - 3 5 1 5 3 - 21 12.50
e 2:00 - 7 7 6 & 13 - 39 17.13
1 . Frldays 2:30 - 11 4 7 & 7 - 35 22.10
3:00 - 3 B iz 2 3 - 30 15.38
2 Tu esd a yS 3:30 - 2 2 3 7 4 - 13 10.50
* 4:00 - 5 7 B & 4 - 26 6.32

3. Thursdays S S S S — :

4. Wednesdays S —————

5. Mondays ———— _

10:00 - - - - - - - - -

10:30 - - - - 1 - - i 2.00

Totzl Sigr Ins: - &3 B7 72 79 92 - 393 231.32

Total Hou & 0.00 25.58 64,33 60.77 40.37 36.08 0.00




Que Sign Ins by Hour

Dates: 6/1/2021-8/11/2022 P e

£:00 - - - - - - -
£:30 - - - - - - -

7:00 - - - - - - -

. 7:30 - - . - - - . - -

Most popular times for e
p p 8:30 - - 1 - 1 1 - 3 2.00

. 9:00 - 4 6 9 8 7 - 34 2193

m e etl n S * 2:30 - 3 3 4 2 11 . 2% 1013
* 10:00 - 3 7 6 6 3 - 28 14,50

10:30 - 4 5 3 - 5 - 17 11.77

11:00 - 7 5 ] £ g . 5 2127

11:30 - 3 11 4 a4 8 - 20 2268

1 1 1 ° 3 O 12:00 - 4 2 4 1 4 - 16 12,33
° ° al I l 12:30 - 2 1 - 3 2 - 8 1112

1:00 - 1 1 - H - . 10 &350

2 2 b 3 O m 1:30 - 3 5 1 9 3 - 21 12.50
d ° p 2:00 - 7 7 13 6 13 - EL) 17.13

2:30 - 11 4 7 6 7 - 5 22.10

3 1 1 a m 3:00 - 3 ] 12 2 5 . 0 19.38
* 3:30 - 2 2 3 7 4 - 18 10.50

4:00 - 5 7 4 & 4 - 26 6.32

4. al I I 430 - 2 4 - 1 2 - 9 0.23
5:00 - - 1 - - - - 1 0.42

5 3 5:30 - - . - - - . - -
° pl I I £:00 - - 1 - - - - 1 2.00

£:30 - - . - - - . - -

2 m 7:00 - - - - - - - - -

* p 7:30 - - - - - - - - -

8:00 - - - - - - -

2:30 - - - - - - -

9:00 - - - - - - -

11-12pm S ———— '
- p 10:00 - - - - - - - - -

10:30 - - - - 1 - - 1 2.00

2 3 (] 3 O m Totzl Sign Ins: - &3 B7 72 79 92 - 393 231.32
—
° Total Hours: 0.00 25.58 64,33 60.77 40.37 36.08 0.00




O Dates: 6/1/2021-8/11/2022 Dates: 6/1/2021-8/11/2022

General Success

M lar visi :
Ost popular visit types Coaching

1. Phone
2.Video

3. Walkin (in-person)
4. Email

Total Appointments: 105
Total Unique Appointments: 83

Student Visits
First Time Total Total Visit Total Visit Total Visit Total Visit Total Visit Total Visit | Visits Over | Students Used To Average Wait Average Time
Students Students Type - Phone | Type - Walkin | Type - Email | Type - Queue | Type - Video | Type - Other | One Hour | Calculate Averages Time Per With Advisor
Helped Student
This 305 317 160 41 15 6 23 2 0 17 00:16 00:22
Year
8 a 0 0 h] 0 0 0 i8 00:07 00:00
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Program Completion
Rate

Academic Year Applicants Participants

2018-2019 62 20 ?20%
2019-2020 30 13 922%
2020-2021 N/A N/A N/A
2021-2022 22 12 75%

/4






AV Ve Ve

~~~ - SUCCESS COACHING COMPLETION

14-1515-16 16-17 17-18 18-19 19-20 20-21 21-22 Overall AT ET T
Yes N/A N/A N/A N/A  85.06% 68.07/% 85.52% 85.80% 52.37% 75.36%

No N/A N/A N/A N/A  1429% 22.29% 13.79% 12.50% 10.19% 14.61%
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.65% 9.64% 0.69% 1.70% 37.44% 10.02%

Term # # completed Percent
Fall Only 22 18 81.82%
Spring Only 43 32 74.42%
Fall/Spring 96 76 79.17%
Fall/Spring
(completed at 96 16 16.67%
least 1 sem)
Fall/Spring none 96 4 4.17%
Overall Completion 78.20%
Overall Incomplete 21.70%

Overall never met 11.80%



I AWARDING

Aid Year| 2015|2016 | 2017 | 2018 | 2019 | 2020 | 2021 | 2022 _

Lovtzlried $11,916.00 $47,728.00 $153,316.13 $210,467.13 $277,231.99 $292,271.48 $356,395.50 $388,389.50
Median

Award $600.00 $600.00  $1,000.00  $1,000.00  $1,259.00 $1,281.00 $2,457.90  $2,300.00

ﬁ;’gfdge $1,083.00  $500.00  $1,210.00 $2,24558  $1,80021  $2,736.77  $2,454.66  $2,214.10

# of O

11 55 127 161 157 166 145 176
Awards



U3 AWARDING

Women's Success Center Scholarships

200 $3,000.00
180
$2,500.00
160
140
@ $2,000.00
-E 120
o
‘O
9]
@
5 100 $1,500.00
3
c 80
5
zZ $1,000.00
60
40
$500.00
20
0 . $0.00

2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23*
Academic Year

Median Award per Student



A APPLICATIONS
A

2022-2023 % of matches

Scholarship Fund Name 2019-20 Applications 2020-21 Applications 2021-22 Applications 2022-2023 Applications 2022-2023 Matches applied
Andrea Clarke 1664 67 N/A 2928 8227 35.59%
Borders 58 209 209 168 552 30.43%
Building Generations N/A N/A N/A 0 (direct award) 373 0.00%
Byrd N/A N/A 55 93 324 28.70%
Carr 728 475 1469 2931 34752 8.43%
Childs N/A N/A N/A 114 373 30.56%
Clyde 2359 2793 3529 N/A N/A 0.00%
Darcee Ann Crouch 460 255 200 2386 8227 29.00%
Democratic 170 346 1750 2899 34752 8.34%
doTERRA Women's 1593 293 1703 2992 34752 8.61%
Gardner 62 241 168 1658 46913 3.53%
Hammond 700 391 524 96 552 17.39%
Irma Burge Memorial 59 87 N/A 149 1752 8.50%
Ivory Futures 27 115 105 1973 46913 4.21%
Kahlert 128 148 840 1159 17193 6.74%
Kofford 352 261 157 3065 10554 29.04%
Limpert N/A N/A 8733 52 112 46.43%
Larsen N/A N/A 154 215 697 30.85%
Megan Benedict N/A N/A N/A 161 373 43.16%
Moorehead N/A 361 516 187 695 26.91%
Mower & Williams 42 12 101 37 6294 0.59%
Oaks 189 200 422 2928 695 421.29%
Osborne N/A N/A 172 2634 27218 9.68%
Paige Holland 1027 525 1985 3407 58098 5.86%
Pinegar 351 279 151 2648 79822 3.32%
ProLook N/A N/A 237 155 381 40.68%
Pollard 1240 1085 1750 177 373 47.45%
Sederburg 261 630 5926 176 373 47.18%
Varvel Family 979 294 1861 2814 9534 29.52%
Varvel Trailblazer N/A N/A 264 527 745 70.74%
Virginia Wade N/A 34 N/A 818 13882 5.89%
WSC Annual 4096 571 118 2836 40986 6.92%
WSC Endowed 1630 225 106 2837 40986 6.92%
WSC Institutional 1678 2024 1761 2393 39142 6.11%

TOTAL 18189 11921 34966 47613 566615




A APPLICATIONS

AVAVAN

9000

8000

7000

6000

5000

4000

3000

2000

1000

# OF APPLICATIONS

2019-20 Applications

== Andrea Clarke

e Childs

e Gardner
Kofford

s \ower & Williams
ProLook

—\NSC Annual

2020-21 Applications 2021-22 Applications

=== Borders

— |y e

e Hammond

— | jpert

s Oak s
Pollard

e\ SC Endowed
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e Darcee Ann Crouch e Democratic

e |rma Burge Me morial s yory Futures

| arsen - egan Benedict
s Osborne = Paige Holland
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e \\/SC Institutional Sederburg
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e CQTT
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—\/irginia Wade



/4

N OF UVU

ECIFIC




AVAVAN
AN RENEWALS &

YRS OF
MEMBERSHIP

1 year
2 year
3 year
4 year

S year

824

151

28

"

N

00

350

300

250

200

15

o

10

o

2017-2018

2018-2019

Renewals over Time

2019-2020

. # Member

2020-2021

Renew

2021-2022

30.0%

25.0%

20.0%

15.0%

10.0%

5.0%

o

.0%



O EVENT COSTS

Event Cost

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$20.00
$10.00

|
18-19 19-20 20-21 21-22

e Average Cost of Event mmm Average Cost/person

++++++++ Linear (Average Cost of Event) «=««+«-«« Linear (Average Cost/person)
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o Membership Survey

* What encouragedyou to join this year?

* What would encourage you to join next year?

* To what extent did you gain a social community?

 To what extent did WofUVU contribute to your success?

* Overall, how satisfied are you with the resources and events
provided?

* What events do you want to see?
* When is a good time for events?

* Instagram & Email Feedback

* Learning Outcomes /////



o What encouraged you to join this year?

Fall 2021 Spring 2022
* N=47/ * N=11

PREVIOUS EXPERIENCES 8.82% 33.33%
WORD OF MOUTH 2.94% 22.22%
MEET NEW PEOPLE/community 32.35% 11.11%
LEADERSHIP COUNCIL 0.00% 11.11%
EVENTS/getting involved 11.76% 22.22%
different from other opportunities 2.94% 0.00%
Support 5.88% 0.00%
scholarship 8.82% 0.00%
allyship/women 8.82% 0.00%
wee care 2.94% 0.00%

club rush 8.82% 0.00% /////

insta 5.88% 0.00%



o What would encourage you to join next year?

Fall 2021 Spring 2022
« N=47 * N=11

planningon it 25.00% 0.00%
continue services 17.86% 14.29%
scholarships/financial aid help 14.29% 28.57%
events 7.14% 14.29%
swag 3.57% 0.00%
discounts 3.57% 0.00%
community/ have others to relate to 3.57% 28.57%
resources 3.57% 0.00%

variety of times 21.43% 14.29% /////



o To what extent did you gain a social community?

Fall 2021 Spring 2022
* N=4/ * N=11

definitely have 13.16% 20.00%
i somewhat have 50.00% 30.00%
not sure 23.68% 30.00%

i have not 13.16% 20.00% /////



O To what extent did WotUVU contribute to your success?

Fall 2021 Spring 2022
« N=47 e N=11

strongly contributed 10.53% 22.22%
somewhat contributed 39.47% 66.67%
not sure 42.11% 0.00%

has not contributed 7.89% 11.11% /////



Overall, how satisfied are you with the resources and events

O provided?

[ ]
Fall 2021 Spring 2022
° N =47 d N — 1 1
extremely satisfied 34.00% 50.00%
somewhat satisfied 57.00% 37.00%
neither 9.00% 13.00%

o



O What events do you want to see?

Fall 2021 Spring 2022
* N=47/ * N=11
| _FALL____| SPRING
professional development 12.50% 20.00%
volunteer 16.67% 0.00%
self defense 12.50% 20.00%
study groups 8.33% 0.00%
karaoke/games 12.50% 20.00%
outside 4.17% 20.00%
mental health/ health/ self care 12.50% 0.00%
art/crafts 12.50% 20.00%
structure 4.17% 0.00%
leadership 4.17% 0.00%
alumni networking 0.00% 20.00% /////
dropin 0.00% 40.00%



O When is a good time for events?

Fall 2021 Spring 2022
«N=47  +N=11

weeknights/evenings 25.00% 45.45%
afternoon 42.86% 36.36%
fridays 10.71% 0.00%
mornings 3.57% 0.00%
weekends 10.71% 9.09%

middays 7.14% 9.09% /////



OWhat do you like about WofUVU Instagram?

events

resources
helpful

fun
memberfeatures
quotes

trivia
engagement

directions

Fall 2021 Spring 2022
* N=47/ e N=11
25.00% 40.00%
9.38% 20.00%
21.88% 0.00%
9.38% 20.00%
18.75% 0.00%
6.25% 20.00%
3.13%
3.13%
3.13%

Additional Feedback:
* Inconsistent brand

 Found out about events too
late

* Not sure how to ask questions

e More member features

/4



O What do you want to see in the weekly email?

Fall 2021 Spring 2022
«N=47  +N=11

news 5.56%
resources 11.11% 50.00%
events 27.78%
scholarships/financial aid help 16.67%
tips 11.11%
member spotlight 16.67% 50.00%

google calendar 5.56% /////
5.56%

quotes



O Learning Outcome: List 2 services offered by the WSC.

Resources Identified “m

Fall 2021
. scholarships/financial aid help 35.71%
68% of respondents met the learning
outcome success coaching/advising/mentoring 19.05%
28% listed at least one childcare/daycare/WCC 16.67%
counseling/therapy/wellness 7.14%
S|grin§| 2022 business start up 2.38%
100% of respondents met the learning headshots 2.38%
outcome
WLA 2.38%
drop in for treats/snacks 4.76%
interview prep 2.38%
resources for moms 2.38%
tampons 2.38%

campus wide activities 2.38%

25.00%

25.00%

25.00%

0.00%

0.00%

12.50%

0.00%

12.50%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

/4



O Learning Outcome: List 2 campus services and/or resources.

Fall 2021

81% of respondents met the
learning outcome

Spring 2022

60% of respondents met the
learning outcome

MMRC

writing

advising

health services
library
accessibility
firstgen

MSS

math lab/tutoring
food bank/CARE hub
scholarships

job fairs

2.94%

17.65%

8.82%

14.71%

11.76%

2.94%

2.94%

2.94%

14.71%

5.88%

11.76%

2.94%

14.29%
28.57%
14.29%
28.57%
0.00%
28.57%
0.00%
0.00%
0

0

/4



Learning Outcome: Discuss why it's important to have a women's

O group on campus

Fall 2021 & Spring 2022

100% of respondents met the
learning outcome

feel safe

support

community/ have others to relate to

marginalized

confidence

11.11%

25.93%

29.63%

29.63%

3.70%

0.00%
0.00%
60.00%

40.00%

0.00%

/4
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